
C DIV: E1/2 OF N2/3 BLOCK 38.

672-382, 712-86, 749-1764-1766, 

KD CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC
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000044549 Remodel 5,600 05/27/2022

13-518 MAINT/ALTR 75 12/23/2013

HX Base Yr

162 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 11 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,943 102.3984 75.77 222,991 1920 1973 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2807

BAS 1,016 100 1,016 38,491

BAS 1,791 100 1,791 67,852

FOP 372 30 112 4,243

UST 60 40 24 909

3,239 2,943 111,496

BAS= W14 S2 W14 N2 W1 UST= N5 W12 S5 E12$ W12 S14 W2 S15 E7
S16 FOP= S11 E36 N15 W10 S8 W16 N4 W10$ E10 S4 E16 N8 E10
N41$PTR= N40 BAS= N27 W25N3 W12 S3 W3 S15 E17 S20 E13 N8 E10$
S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

5,000

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 *CG 134.00 100.00 13,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 33,500


